
Federal Poverty Level 2017 

Household Size A B Medicare C D E F G 
 100% 150% 135-150% 200% 250% 300% 350% 400% 

1 
$12,060 $18,090 

$16,884-
$18,090 

$24,120 $30,150 $36,180 $42,210 $48,240 

2 
$16,240 $24,360 

$21,924-
$24,360 

$32,480 $40,600 $48,720 $56,840 $64,960 

3 
$20,420 $30,630 

$27,567-
$30,630 

$40,840 $51,050 $61,260 $71,470 $81,680 

4 
$24,600 $36,900 

$33,210-
$36,900 

$49,200 $61,500 $73,800 $86,100 $98,400 

5 
$28,780 $43,170 

$38,853-
$43,170 

$57,560 $71,950 $86,340 $100,730 $115,120 

6 
$32,960 $49,440 

$44,496-
$49,440 

$65,920 $82,400 $98,880 $115,360 $131,840 

7 
$37,140 $55,710 

$50,139-
$55,710 

$74,280 $92,850 $111,420 $129,990 $148,560 

8 
$41,320 $61,980 

$55,782-
$61,980 

$82,640 $103,300 $123,960 $144,620 $165,280 

9 
$45,500 $68,250 

$61,425-
$68,250 

$91,000 $113,750 $136,500 $159,250 $182,000 

10 
$49,680 $74,520 

$67,068-
$74,520 

$99,360 $124,200 $149,040 $173,880 $198,720 


